
90°75°

1.41
[35.9]

1.64
[41.6]

2.32
[59.0]

2.00
[50.9]

2.25
[57.1]

2.07
[52.5]

2.90
[73.7]

0.99
[25.0]

7.97
 [202.5]

12.00
 [304.7]

1.64
 [41.6]

47.3
[1201.4]

1 OF 9

ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

PART NUMBER

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

OPTICVOLTAGECRICCTLENGTH POWERMODEL

L35 I

L35        -                         -                    -                  -                                  -           -                        -

12”
48”

02
04
06
08
10

WHITE
CCT
22  35
25  40
27  50
30

MONO
COLOR
RD
GR
BL
AM

80
90

MULT
(110-277VAC)

120

INTERIOR/
EXTERIOR

ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: L35-I-12-02-22-80-110-120

TROV, L35

QTY

1 PC

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DESCRIPTIONDATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET



2 OF 9

ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

PART NUMBER

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

MNT-L-FAB

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

FINE ADJUSTMENT BRACKET

QTY

1 PC

1-2 PC

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

FINE ADJUSTMENT BRACKET

90°75°

 [202.5]

2.25
 [57.2]

1.93
 [49.1]

2.61
[66.3]

2.52
 [64.1]

2.45
 [62.2]

2.68
 [68.1]

2.25
 [57.2]

3.52
 [89.3]

1.52
 [38.6]

12.00
[304.7]

47.3
[1201.4]

7.97

1FT FIXTURE = 1 PC
4FT FIXTURE = 2 PCS

TROV, L35
FINE ADJUSTMENT BRACKET

DESCRIPTION



1 PC

1 PC

2-4 PC
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ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

3

PART NUMBER

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

MNT-L-TRK-XX

MNT-L-CLIP

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

MOUNTING TRACK, 12IN / 48IN

MOUNTING CLIP

QTY

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

MOUNTING TRACK AND CLIPS

75°
90°

0.98
 [25.0] 11.81

 [300.0]

1.64
 [41.6]

1.71
 [43.5]

2.62
 [66.6]

2.55
 [64.8] 1.29

 [32.7]

2.00
 [50.9]

2.07
 [52.5]

2.90
 [73.7]

1.64
 [41.6]

12.00
[304.7]

47.3
[1201.04

7.97
 [202.5] 1FT FIXTURE = 2 PCS

4FT FIXTURE = 4 PCS

1FT FIXTURE = 1FT TRACK
4FT FIXTURE = 4FT TRACK

TROV, L35
MOUNTING TRACK AND CLIPS

DESCRIPTION
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ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

PART NUMBER

MNT-L-ANGLOCK

QTY

1 PC

1 PC

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

ANGLE LOCK CLIP

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

ANGLE LOCK CLIP

90°
75°

15° 1.73
[44.0]

1.64
[41.6]

2.32
[59.0]

2.00
[50.9]7.97

[202.5]

12.00
[304.7]

47.3
[1201.4]

1.64
 [41.6]

2.25
 [57.1]

2.07
[52.5]

TROV, L35
ANGLE LOCK CLIP

DESCRIPTION



1 PC

2 PC
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ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

PART NUMBER

MNT-L-LBKT

QTY

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

L BRACKET

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

90 DEGREE L.BRACKETS

1.97
 [50.0]

1.49
 [37.9]

2.39
 [60.7] 2.32

 [58.9] 1.07
 [27.1]

2.10
 [53.4]

2.17
 [55.0]

3.00
 [76.2]

1.74
 [44.1]

12.00
[304.7]

47.3
[1201.4]

75° 90°

0.98
 [25.0]

Ø0.17
 [Ø4.3]

1.64
 [41.6]

1.74
 [44.1]

7.97
 [202.5]

5.97
 [151.7]

TROV, L35
L-BRACKET

DESCRIPTION
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ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

PART NUMBER

LENS-L35-XX-XX

QTY

1 PC

1 PC

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

SNAP ON LENS

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

SNAP ON LENS, CLEAR / FROSTED, 12IN / 48IN 

47.3
[1201.4]

75° 90°

7.97
 [202.5]

12.00
 [304.7]

1.76
 [44.8]

1.48
 [37.6]

2.38
 [60.6]

2.31
 [58.7]

1.04
 [26.4]

1.76
 [44.8]

2.07
 [52.5]

2.13
 [54.1]

2.96
 [75.3]

TROV, L35
SNAP ON LENS

DESCRIPTION



12.08
[306.8]

14.40
[365.8]

13.49
[342.7]

14.33
[363.9]

13.06
[331.8]

12.08
[306.8]

12.08
[306.8]

12.08
[306.8]

2.24
 [56.8]

12.00
 [304.7]

0.72
 [18.3]

48.00
[1201.0]
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ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

PART NUMBER

LS-L-STK-XX

QTY

1 PC

2 PC

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

LANDSCAPE STAKE

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

 LANDSCAPE STAKES, 6IN / 12IN / 18IN 

12.08
[306.8]

14.40
[365.8]

13.49
[342.7]

14.33
[363.9]

13.06
[331.8]

12.08
[306.8]

12.08
[306.8]

12.08
[306.8]

2.24
 [56.8]

12.00
 [304.7]

0.72
 [18.3]

47.3
[1201.4]

TROV, L35
LANDSCAPE STAKES

DESCRIPTION



12.08
[306.8]

14.40
[365.8]

13.49
[342.7]

14.33
[363.9]

12.08
[306.8]

12.08
[306.8]

2.24
 [56.8]

12.00
 [304.7]

0.72
 [18.3]

48.00
[1201.0]
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ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

PART NUMBER

MP-L50-3H-XX

QTY

1 PC

1 PC

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

MASKING PLATES

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

MASKING PLATE, 3IN HIGH, 12IN / 48IN, L50 & L35

90°75°
2.32

 [59.0]

3.98
 [101.0] 3.98

 [101.0] 2.25
 [57.1]

3.98
 [101.0]

0.99
 [25.0]

7.97
 [202.5]

1.68
 [42.6]

1.41
 [35.9]

3.98
 [101.0]

2.04
 [51.9]

2.11
 [53.5]

2.94
 [74.7]

1.68
 [42.6]

47.3
[1201.4]

12.00
 [304.7]

TROV, L35
MASKING PLATE

DESCRIPTION
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ALUMINUM - POLYCARBONATE

ANODIZED - PAINTED

12-JUN-15

12-JUN-15

A1 : 3

ITEM NO.

1

2

3

4

PART NUMBER

WMA-L-CA-XX

WMA-L-END

WMA-L-JNR

CHECKED DATE

DRAWN DATE

MATERIAL DWG. NO

FINISH DO NOT UPDATE
MANUALLY 

SCALE SIZE SHEET

WALL MOUNT ARM

L35-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XXX

DESCRIPTION

TROV, L35

 WALL MOUNT ARM, 6IN / 12IN / 18IN / 24IN

WALL MOUNT ARM END PLATE SET

WALL MOUNT ARM JOINER PLATE

65.29
 [1658.4]

7.09
 [180.0]

4.36
 [110.7] 4.36

 [110.7]

47.36
 [1203.0]

12.07
 [306.7]

13.67
 [347.1]

1.46
 [37.2]5.85

 [148.7]

75°
2.37

 [60.2]
5.85

[148.7]

13.67
 [347.1]

90°

13.67
 [347.1]

2.30
 [58.4]5.85

[148.7]

1
2

4

3

TROV, L35
WALL MOUNT ARM

DESCRIPTION


